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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

46

21

59

STEVE
DAY
LON

MARK
LUSCOTT
WOR

80 100 45 100 60 96 20 3 21 20 2 45 100 60 55 45 100 56 21 40 2
43 100 100 55 61 34 98 5 24 5 2 41 60 60 45 100 100 63 32 1 22 32 2
100 140 41 85 50 42 30 13 3 24 13 2 40 121 30 55 133 97 21 2 24 2 2
22 55 59 134 80 131 20 2 20 20 2 45 41 60 100 28 100 18 127 2

9.05 8.54

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

52

22

04

MATT
WINZAR
LON

PAUL
WALLACE
WOR

45 100 30 85 100 41 40 21 60 2 95 125 45 41 24 97 74 3 21 74 1
60 60 125 45 30 41 40 21 100 1 100 25 45 58 62 134 37 40 1 22 40 2
45 100 55 61 100 100 0 40 2 23 40 3 43 100 26 43 125 100 44 21 20 3
78 100 60 55 85 17 13 75 24 18 1 60 60 83 60 81 60 65 20 12 2 26 12

7.25 6.84

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

78

23

05

NICK
COCKS
LON

TOM
WHITE
WOR

81 77 40 60 60 22 43 78 40 1 25 40 60 41 40 41 140 45 28 58 28 27 20 1
60 100 35 121 70 47 48 12 8 1 25 8 2 13 41 60 100 59 52 60 69 24 47 1
40 42 140 81 30 15 168 1 41 140 45 100 60 115 3 18 115 3
100 45 100 60 100 60 18 36 3 85 100 28 84 100 104 3 18 104 3
77 100 85 81 139 19 3 18 19 2 81 41 82 100 81 98 18 18 1

9.00 9.99

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

84

26

46

BRIAN
HERRAGHTY
LON

ALAN
LOVERIDGE
WOR

100 140 60 100 81 20 2 17 20 3 140 100 140 97 18 15 6 3
41 60 43 60 100 139 48 10 1 22 10 2 100 47 20 140 22 78 54 30 24 10 2
95 81 100 100 67 58 2 17 58 2 60 81 125 140 37 15 58 2

7.79 8.85

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

00

23

76

ROBBIE
HAIN
LON

MARK
JONES
WOR

60 60 140 140 77 0 24 1 19 24 2 85 60 30 60 60 44 130 21 32 1
60 60 121 100 40 100 20 2 20 20 3 60 58 60 60 60 140 18 63 1
85 100 60 100 100 46 6 21 4 3 41 68 58 100 45 96 48 45 2 23 45 1
60 43 60 60 180 58 40 2 20 40 1+1 100 140 30 100 91 32 18 8 3

10.81 7.10

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

55

27

71

MICHAEL
ARTISS
LON

GARY
WHITBY
WOR

60 78 85 140 69 37 32 1 19 32 1 60 32 85 45 100 97 18 82 1
100 58 123 100 100 20 3 18 20 4 28 95 60 96 140 42 18 40 1
60 100 100 60 41 60 18 80 2 43 48 100 100 100 110 3 18 110 4
77 60 100 100 12 164 2 97 100 40 140 124 3 15 124 3
100 100 100 100 80 17 18 4 4 140 100 55 81 65 60 2 17 60 2

13.63 12.54

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

79

24

88

GARY
MILES
LON

PHILIP
RANDELL
WOR

45 82 26 85 59 140 18 64 1 40 140 99 44 28 32 118 3 21 118 2
58 32 85 100 125 15 101 2 93 100 97 97 114 3 15 114 2
100 100 140 41 80 40 2 17 40 3 50 78 39 42 60 44 18 188
100 100 60 60 100 44 29 21 8 3 45 93 80 140 87 46 10 1 19 10 1

10.05 6.12

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

64

24

45

JOE
IMBER
LON

PAUL
BAILEY
WOR

45 140 135 45 60 66 0 0 10 2 26 10 2 40 123 60 95 60 91 24 0 24 8 1
140 85 100 95 32 15 49 2 180 58 70 85 94 14 1 16 14 1+1
99 100 140 130 32 1 13 32 3 41 60 81 58 12 261
121 100 100 45 65 65 0 21 5 3 60 65 100 60 55 22 91 48 3 24 48 1
100 135 140 58 43 25 2 17 25 3 60 180 140 37 73 15 11 2+1

15.81 7.23

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8 W
3
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

69

24

62

DAVID
WAWRZEWSKI
LON

KEVIN
MASON
WOR

41 140 140 60 120 3 15 120 3 85 70 83 99 44 15 120
100 60 100 100 41 64 36 1 19 36 3 38 59 85 140 158 5 18 16 2
100 100 140 41 100 10 0 21 10 4 27 81 85 42 120 80 46 20 2 23 20 1
60 140 60 100 105 36 2 17 36 3 100 41 140 40 60 15 120 2

14.85 6.58
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

03

23

33

STUART
PATT
LON

JAMES
SWALLWELL
WOR

60 140 140 68 45 16 32 1 19 32 2 100 45 45 58 85 100 18 68 2
135 60 60 60 100 29 57 3 21 57 2 45 140 58 100 60 82 0 21 16 2
40 85 28 80 82 60 54 21 72 100 45 41 100 100 96 19 2 20 19 3
26 140 45 49 140 63 18 38 2 60 41 60 100 60 80 100 2 20 100 2
55 85 60 60 85 45 39 32 40 1 25 40 60 100 45 62 98 0 100 18 24 18 2

7.95 11.40
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

95

23

48

JASON
GALLAGHER
LON

MARK
SMITH
WOR

43 100 39 26 140 60 18 93 2 140 83 100 40 32 74 32 3 21 32 2
39 100 59 95 41 100 35 24 24 8 2 81 80 100 100 26 15 43 56 2 23 56 2
93 58 85 75 20 25 18 145 60 100 81 100 44 66 50 2 20 50 2

4.40 6.40
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

78

25

12

DANNY
FAULKNER
LON

NEIL
PARSONAGE
WOR

15 45 48 46 140 60 97 21 50 1 100 81 138 55 59 36 32 2 20 32 2
127 85 101 90 60 15 38 2 55 125 81 180 50 10 3 18 10 2+1
100 140 45 85 91 40 1 16 40 2 140 43 140 41 81 15 56 2
45 100 100 59 80 111 4 2 1 22 2 3 41 84 100 60 36 40 54 54 24 32 1
140 44 140 137 40 1 13 40 3 121 55 120 24 12 181 2

13.36 11.64

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8 9 10 11
X

12 W
4

 OP: Danny Faulkner 27.78  OP: Gary Whitby 27.71



LONDON MB v WORCESTERSHIRE MB 8-4 04/04/2016 00:25:58 - page 3

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.0.2© Roger Boyesen 2005-2016 04/04/2016 00:25:58 - page 3

LONDON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Steve Day W 3 1 22.46 9.05 1999 89 7 1 0 8
Matt Winzar L 1 3 20.52 7.25 1826 89 7 0 0 7
Nick Cocks W 3 2 22.78 9.00 2301 101 7 1 0 8
Brian Herraghty W 3 0 26.84 7.79 1503 56 6 1 0 7
Robbie Hain W 3 1 25.00 10.81 2000 80 6 2 1 9+1
Michael Artiss L 2 3 26.55 13.63 2257 85 12 1 0 13
Gary Miles L 1 3 25.79 10.05 1831 71 7 2 0 9
Joe Imber W 3 2 26.64 15.81 2451 92 9 4 0 13
David Wawrzewski W 3 1 27.69 14.85 1994 72 9 4 0 13
Stuart Patt W 3 2 23.03 7.95 2395 104 2 4 0 6
Jason Gallagher L 0 3 20.95 4.40 1257 60 3 1 0 4
Danny Faulkner W 3 2 27.78 13.36 2417 87 7 4 0 11
TOTALS W 28 23 24.58 0.00 24231 986 82 25 1 108+1

WORCESTERSHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mark Luscott L 1 3 21.59 8.54 1835 85 8 0 0 8
Paul Wallace W 3 1 22.04 6.84 1984 90 6 0 0 6
Tom White L 2 3 23.05 9.99 2420 105 7 2 0 9
Alan Loveridge L 0 3 26.46 8.85 1429 54 3 4 0 7
Mark Jones L 1 3 23.76 7.10 1901 80 4 2 0 6
Gary Whitby W 3 2 27.71 12.54 2383 86 8 3 0 11
Philip Randell W 3 1 24.88 6.12 1816 73 3 2 0 5
Paul Bailey L 2 3 24.45 7.23 2225 91 2 1 2 5+2
Kevin Mason L 1 3 24.62 6.58 1748 71 2 3 0 5
James Swallwell L 2 3 23.33 11.40 2403 103 10 1 0 11
Mark Smith W 3 0 23.48 6.40 1503 64 5 1 0 6
Neil Parsonage L 2 3 25.12 11.64 2236 89 6 2 1 9+1
TOTALS L 23 28 24.10 0.00 23883 991 64 21 3 88+3


